MARCA
ADLY
ADLY
ADLY
ADLY
ADLY
ADLY
ADLY
ADLY
ADLY
AEON
AEON
AEON
AEON
AEON
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
BSV
DAELIM
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI

CANDELA DENSO IRIDIUM IWF22

MODELLO CILINDRATA

AT City Bird 2T

AT RS City Bird 2T

Cat 2T

Fox 2T

Jet E1 2T

RS Supersonic ATV

Predator 2T

Predator2 2T

RT Road Tracer 2T

Cobra

Revo

Cobra

Cobra Revo

Revo

Amico LK/LX/GL DT

Amico LK/LX/GL TT

Habana

Habana Custom (PKO01/PKE10)
Mojito Custom 2T (PKE10/PKD10)
Mojito RetrA2 2T (PK000/PKDOO)
SP Dio TT/DT

Message 2T (GZ2)

Monza

Sport

Elite

Mach 1

Monza

50
50
50
50
50
50
100
100
100
50
50
100
100
100
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
160
175
200
250
250

ANNI

1998 - 2003
1998 - 2003
1997 - 2011
1998 - 2002
1999 - 2003
2006 - 2008
1997 - 2000
2001 - 2003
2002 - 2006
2000 - 2006
2003 - 2006
0000 - 0000
0000 - 0000
2003 - 2010
1992 - 1998
1992 - 1998
1999 - 2003
1999 - 2003
1999 - 2003
1999 - 2003
0000 - 0000
1998 - 2002
0000 - 0000
1958 - 1961
1959 - 1965
1964 - 1966
1968 - 0000

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM




DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
FANTIC MOTOR
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
ITALJET
ITALJET
ITALJET
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA

Scrambler

F3 Desmo (350R)
Junior

SS Super Sport

XL Pantah

F3

SS Junior

SS Nuda

241 Trial Progress 2
SK M Dio SR

SK M Dio ZX

SK M Dio ZX SC 01
Bazooka

Formula Lc / Williams
Reporter

Crosser CR
Yesterday

AJ ZZ SEPIA S

CC Tune

Sepia

77

Beluga

CRZ

YA ZA Jog Z

250
350
350
350
350
400
400
400
200
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

1968 - 0000
1985 - 1987
0000 - 0000
1992 - 1993
1982 - 1984
1986 - 1987
1992 - 1997
1992 - 1997
1987 - 0000
1992 - 0000
0000 - 0000
1992 - 0000
0000 - 0000
1994 - 2000
0000 - 0000
1995 - 1998
1997 - 2000
1995 - 1997
1992 - 1997
0000 - 0000
0000 - 0000
0000 - 0000
1991 - 1995
1995 - 1996

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

9807657717
9807657717
9807657717




